
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN BLAKE 1 Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 9/1243

 2 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/2246

 3 MUFFLER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540941 9/3330

 4 ZIPPING ALABAMA Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R9, C 2C 4C 2C 4/1/2J. Finn 537196 16/7316

 5 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5C 5C 4/1/1O. Langley 537895 16/8207

 6 RESTRICTION Last start winner DAP, 18/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Brewer 537972 8/2330

 7 WHITELY Last start winner BUL, 16/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Durham 546744 4/3264

 8 RED HOT FRANKIE Last start winner WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/1R. Smith 550335 4/3249

 9 ZIPPING ORLANDO Last start winner WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Finn 556546 4/2230

 10 OH SO ORSON Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3210

 11 BANKROLLED 2 Last start winner RIC, 26/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3N. Wallace 548988 2/1157

 12 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 542918 7/2232

 13 NOT A SHAME Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 4/0222

 14 FAST REASON Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Howard 549749 3/2218

 15 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3C 5/2R. Thomas 528280 4/2218

 16 SINISTER DREAMS Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1193

 17 TOONGABBIE MAE Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 4/1180

 18 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1D. Warren 542054 9/4180

 19 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0174

 20 DANA MAGGIE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0174

 21 SELF SINK Last start placegetter RIC, 26/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3C 4C 5/4O. Langley 548719 1/0171

 22 CATCH ME OUT Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3C 5/1D. Sultana 537806 8/4152

 23 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2213

 24 AFFAIR BIT Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4177

 25 GOOD JOB BOB Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/293

 26 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Fletcher 543990 7/2267

 27 SUCH A SHAME Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4D. Goodger 546143 5/0243

 28 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2R. Howard 554193 7/2225

 29 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0225
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 547061 6/1222

 31 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 6C 5/2V. Sultana 539824 9/2218

 32 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0210

 33 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Chaker 530151 5/3200

 34 MY APOLOGIES Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. King 538089 3/1196

 35 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5C 3P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2180

 36 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 5/2129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 5 520 1-2
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 1 IRINKA MEGAN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/4R. Smith 546140 2/0207

 2 TEAR UP Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/3R. Finlay 547354 2/1207

 3 REFLECTIONS Grade order Grade 5 7P 1C 1P 5/4K. Drynan 549035 2/1200

 4 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/3B. Smoothy 543120 2/1195

 5 PALAWA KING Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/3R. Smith 553252 2/1195

 6 SINISTER DREAMS Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1193

 7 TAKAHI CHISUM Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0174

 8 SELF SINK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3C 4C 5/4O. Langley 548719 1/0171

 9 NANGAR ARCHIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4C. Brewer 549894 1/0163

 10 LADY DIVINE Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 1C 5/4K. Drynan 549041 2/0161

 11 AMIGO RAPIDO Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/3A. Proctor 546447 2/1159

 12 ZIPPING PATCH Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 1P 5/3M. Hardman 552102 2/1159

 13 BANKROLLED 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3N. Wallace 548988 2/1157

 14 ST. MAARTEN Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/4F. Wotton 549028 2/0153

 15 ROCKSTAR LOPEZ Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 2P 5/4C. Nutt 549427 1/0153

 16 ZIPPING KAREN Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/3J. Finn 551280 2/1153

 17 VON RYKER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3S. Swain 543972 2/1152

 18 ZIPPING HIGHLAND Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4M. Hardman 552100 1/0152

 19 CHEEKY BON BON Grade order Grade 5 3P 7C 3C 5/3C. Proctor 542936 2/1144

 20 ZIPPING STEFAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 6C 5/4J. Finn 551277 1/0143

 21 PEA BOW Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1135

 22 ZIPPING SABRINA Grade order Grade 5 1C 2P 4P 5/4J. Finn 556544 1/0125

 23 CANYA CLINK Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4P. Chaker 552123 1/0121

 24 IRINKA DIGBY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5/4C. Brewer 554381 1/0118

 25 FAST LANE FEVER Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4C. Proctor 546445 1/0117

 26 CAWBOURNE NEO Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/3B. Talbot 548895 2/1117

 27 ROCKSTAR CABELLO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4C. Nutt 549422 1/0110

 28 ZIPPING MERCEDES Grade order Grade 5 5C 1P 7C 5/4J. Finn 556547 1/0100
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 1 RESTRICTION Last start winner DAP, 18/08/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Brewer 537972 8/2330

 2 WHITELY Last start winner BUL, 16/08/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Durham 546744 4/3264

 3 RED HOT FRANKIE Last start winner WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 1P 1P (FEL)P 5/1R. Smith 550335 4/3249

 4 ZIPPING ORLANDO Last start winner WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2J. Finn 556546 4/2230

 5 OH SO ORSON Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 543116 4/3210

 6 BANKROLLED 2 Last start winner RIC, 26/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3N. Wallace 548988 2/1157

 7 SLY DUNBAR Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3C 5C 5/2S. Simonetta 542918 7/2232

 8 NOT A SHAME Last start placegetter RIC, 19/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4D. Goodger 546145 4/0222

 9 LOLA PEPPER Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 3C 5/2R. Thomas 528280 4/2218

 10 FAST REASON Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2J. Howard 549749 3/2218

 11 SINISTER DREAMS Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3A. Murray 548409 2/1193

 12 TOONGABBIE MAE Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3C. Arletos 547056 4/1180

 13 MOWSKI BELLA Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R4, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1D. Warren 542054 9/4180

 14 TAKAHI CHISUM Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 6P 5/4J. Sepple 538993 2/0174

 15 DANA MAGGIE Last start placegetter WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/4B. Talbot 542725 4/0174

 16 SELF SINK Last start placegetter RIC, 26/08/2022, R3, P 2P 3C 4C 5/4O. Langley 548719 1/0171

 17 CATCH ME OUT Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 3C 5/1D. Sultana 537806 8/4152

 18 SPRINGVIEW ANGUS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 20/08/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 8P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 548821 5/2213

 19 AFFAIR BIT Dropping in grade GAR, 27/08/2022, R8, P 7P 3P 3P 5/1G. Dunphy 529536 6/4177

 20 GOOD JOB BOB Dropping in grade GAR, 30/07/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/293

 21 FANTASTIC LUNA Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3J. Fletcher 543990 7/2267

 22 SUCH A SHAME Weighted points score NOW, 18/07/2022, R3, P 8P 1P 1P 5/4D. Goodger 546143 5/0243

 23 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score WAG, 19/08/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4B. Talbot 550020 5/0225

 24 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 4P 2P 1P 5/2R. Howard 554193 7/2225

 25 DIRECT MAE Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 1P 5/3C. Arletos 547061 6/1222

 26 STUBBLETY COOK Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R2, P 5P 2P 6C 5/2V. Sultana 539824 9/2218

 27 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 4/0210

 28 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1P. Chaker 530151 5/3200

 29 MY APOLOGIES Weighted points score RIC, 07/08/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. King 538089 3/1196

 30 FAT BOY'S FLYING Weighted points score WPK, 24/08/2022, R3, P 5P 5C 3P 5/2M. Davidson 548368 4/2180

 31 ALMOST FAMOUS Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Simonetta 542917 5/2129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 CANYA CLINK Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R4, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4P. Chaker 552123 1/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIGHLAND WONDER Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R6, C 8C 1P 1P 1/2G. Hore 526433 13/7334

 2 BLACK FOX Last start winner WPK, 24/08/2022, R8, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2C. Arletos 547060 11/5241

 3 REMEMBER THIS Last start placegetter WPK, 24/08/2022, R6, P 3P 1P 1C 3/1/2V. Sultana 548200 7/6316

 4 SCRAMJET Last start placegetter GAR, 20/08/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 3P 3/1/1R. Asquith 544967 11/7248

 5 CABERNET GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R8, P 7P 6C 2C 3/1/1M. Dawson 540984 6/5189

 6 MEAN BLAKE 1 Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 9/1243

 7 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 19/08/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/2246

 8 MUFFLER Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 540941 9/3330

 9 ZIPPING ALABAMA Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R9, C 2C 4C 2C 4/1/2J. Finn 537196 16/7316

 10 BLACK FIREBRAND Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R6, P 7P 5C 5C 4/1/1O. Langley 537895 16/8207
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOPER'S HAWK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/08/2022, R1, P

WPK, 11/08/2022, R1, C

4C 3P 3C M/1L. Galea 550857 0/0108

 2 ZIPPING WHISKEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WPK, 17/08/2022, R2, P 6C 3P M/1M. Hardman 552105 0/083

 3 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 17/08/2022, R2, P 6P M/1D. Gatt 551264 0/042

 4 ANOTHER FAY Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P M/1S. Francis 536369 0/060

 5 JACK HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 17/08/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1G. Hore 543193 0/050

 6 COURAGEOUS CAROL Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1J. King 552043 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 1 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN BLAKE 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 1/1M. Mabbott 540942 9/7243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 31 August 2022

P 4 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Dropping in grade DAP, 04/08/2022, R7, P 3C 6C 6C 4/1/2J. Finn 537204 15/10259

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R4, C 5C 4C 2C 4/1/1A. Campton 534219 11/4217
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